10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of

Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EM9ZJ0A1
Manoj Rai

Factory gate SBI bank BANGALORE
Pelgupe+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+562114

8877359034
Personal Loan

Karnataka 562122
Yes
OCL (Outside Operational Range)

manoj rai

Self

shi bank

Medium

Yes

8877359034
23
12th

Aadhar Card

Un-married

No



20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Salaried - Private

Rented

5200
20000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Semi-Pakka
500

, None

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition
Yes

Nakul

Positive

vijay

Positive



40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52

53

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

13.1143786

77.8345546

36971

2025-07-11

16:24:15

VISIT CONDUCTED AT FACTORY GATE SBI BANK
BANGALORE PELGUPE+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+562114
ON 11-07-2025 16:24:15., AND THE APPLICANT, MANOJ RAI
MET. THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC
NAKUL RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE
THERE. GPS PINCODE MISMATCH.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-09

Time of Allocation 18:33:10

residence_photo_with_name_plate

14 Chala ganahalll Plllagumpe Karnataka
11-07-20

13.1144566,77. 3346031
Pincode : 5621




54 residence_photo_with_applicant

14, Chala ganahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnatak
11-07-2025 04:18:42 pm
13.1143691,77.8345164
Pincode : 562122

55 residence_photo_with_agent




56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

& v, N‘

14, Chala ganahalll Pillagumpe, Karnataka
11-07-2025 04:20:17 pm

13.1144149 77 8345451
Pincode : 5621

57 residence_photo_outside

14, Chala ganahalll Plllagumpe Karnataka
11-07-20

13.1143724 77 8345047
Pincode : 5621




58

59

A WN

Photo with Agent

14, Chala ganahall5i,7PiIIagumpe, Karnataka

13.1143602 77 8344978
Pincode : 5621

11-07-20

A T

Manoj Rai

wF DI0E/DOB: 01/01/2003
qg;a/ MALE

8743 7220 8807
m 3154 10&0 4086 7130
L B, naabad

Photo of ID Proof

Date: 27/08/2015

e, ¢

14, Chala ganahalll Plllagumpe Karnataka
11-07-2025 04:21:4

13.11436,77. 8344981
Pincode :'562122

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

Rajesh Massey



