

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EM9ZJ0A1
2	Customer Name	Manoj Rai
3	Address	Factory gate SBI bank BANGALORE Pelguppe+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+562114
4	Contact Number	8877359034
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Karnataka 562122
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	manoj rai
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	sbi bank
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8877359034
15	Applicant Age	23
16	Educational Details	12th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	No

20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	5
22	Earning Family Members	5
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	5200
25	Monthly Income	20000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	5
29	Residence Construction	Semi-Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	500
31	Asset Seen Residence	, None
32	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
33	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Nakul
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Neighbour Check Staying 1	2
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	vijay
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive

40	Neighbour Check Staying 2	2
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
43	Negative Area Tag	Yes
44	Verification Type	Residential
45	Latitude	13.1143786
46	Longitude	77.8345546
47	Case Id	36971
48	Date Of Report	2025-07-11
49	Time Of Report	16:24:15
50	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT FACTORY GATE SBI BANK BANGALORE PELGUPE+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+562114 ON 11-07-2025 16:24:15., AND THE APPLICANT, MANOJ RAI MET. THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC NAKUL RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE. GPS PINCODE MISMATCH.

51	Date of Allocation	2025-07-09
52	Time of Allocation	18:33:10

53	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka 11-07-2025 04:22:42 pm 13.1144566,77.8346031 Pincode : 562122</p>
----	---------------------------------	--

54	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka 11-07-2025 04:18:42 pm 13.1143691,77.8345164 Pincode : 562122</p>
55	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p>14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka 11-07-2025 04:19:11 pm 13.1143749,77.8345079 Pincode : 562122</p>



14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka
11-07-2025 04:20:17 pm
13.1144149, 77.8345451
Pincode : 562122



14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka
11-07-2025 04:20:33 pm
13.1143724, 77.8345047
Pincode : 562122

58 Photo with Agent



14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka
11-07-2025 04:20:57 pm
13.1143602,77.8344978
Pincode : 562122

59 Photo of ID Proof



14, Chalappanahalli, Pillagumpe, Karnataka
11-07-2025 04:21:48 pm
13.11436,77.8344981
Pincode : 562122

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit

11-07-2025 16:24:15

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

11-07-2025 16:24:15

3 Name of External Agency

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4 Name of Checker for FV Report

Rajesh Massey